
An introduction to ...

Global business management Thursday 11th September 2025

Building your personal brand Thursday 18th September 2025

Online learning and AI Thursday 25th September 2025

Academic skills

Colloquial English and slang Thursday 9th October 2025

Speaking and listening skills Thursday 16th October 2025

Study tips for the IELTS exam Thursday 23rd October 2025

Skills development

Public speaking and presentations Thursday 6th November 2025

Small talk skills Thursday 13th November2025

Conflict management Thursday 20th November 2025

Career focus

CV writing Thursday 4th December 2025

What’s next with EP and GBS? Thursday 11th December 2025

 10 steps to interview success Thursday 18th December 2025

www.englishpath.com                                  info@englishpath.com

Improve your knowledge of business, academic skills and other work-related
topics to help you achieve success in the academic and professional worlds.

For more information, please speak with your Student Services team.

.

If you are in B1+ Intermediate class or above, please sign up using the QR code.

*Please sign up each week. There are 20 spaces available, and they are offered
on a first come first served basis - so be quick to avoid missing out! 

If you join 10 or more sessions, you will receive a certificate showing all the
sessions you attended. Please request this via email.

Masterclass Programme

Time: 15.00-16.30pm (UK time)

*some sessions may be subject to change

tel:+44%2020%204551%203676
tel:+44%2020%204551%203676

